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You can search for your team or

scroll down to view all teams and

click the join button on the correct
one.

Race Groups

Group Name

AAA Hoosier

Division 2 Tuesday December 2, 2025 il

Join

Accenture

Division 3 Monday December 1, 2025 3

Join

>

llegion

Division 4 Wednesday September 17, 2025 2

Join

Ardagh Glass Packaging
Division 2 Friday November 21, 2025 1

r

Join
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Huntington Bank

Join
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DE

Join

INCOG BioPharma Services

Join
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Join

Marriott IndyPlace

Join

Messer Construction

Join

Milhaus

Join

Penske Entertainment

Once you have found your team,
click join and follow the prompts to

register.

Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 3
Division 2

Division 2

=S

Friday October 10, 2025

Wednesday November 26, 2025

Monday December 1, 2025

Wednesday October 15, 2025

Monday September 8, 2025

Friday January 9, 2026

Friday September 26, 2025

Wednesday December 10, 2025

Friday November 21, 2025



